



\$~68

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA 597/2024 & CM APPL. 52203/2024, CM APPL. 52204/2024**
and CM APPL. 52205/2024
AJAY KUMAR GOELAppellant

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

M/S AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LTDRespondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

% **ORDER**
06.09.2024

1. At request of learned Counsel for the Appellant, list on 15.10.2024.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

SEPTEMBER 6, 2024/SA

Click here to check corrigendum, if any